
SXoEN Cingoli Sidecars - Race 1 Group A and B

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 4 BAX E. K. - Wsp Zabel 30:33.311
Race time

1 2:00.953 11:02:58.033

2 2:00.859 11:04:58.892

3 2:00.503 11:06:59.395

4 2:01.435 11:09:00.830

5 2:00.608 11:11:01.438

6 2:01.330 11:13:02.768

7 2:01.956 11:15:04.724

8 2:02.362 11:17:07.086

9 2:01.582 11:19:08.668

10 2:02.259 11:21:10.927

11 2:01.902 11:23:12.829

12 2:03.316 11:25:16.145

13 2:02.762 11:27:18.907

14 2:03.303 11:29:22.210

15 2:04.583 11:31:26.793

 Po. 2 - # 17 AUVRAY G. M. - Zabel + 03.738
Diff. First

1 2:02.656 11:02:59.619

2 2:02.296 11:05:01.915

3 2:02.519 11:07:04.434

4 2:01.073 11:09:05.507

5 2:01.105 11:11:06.612

6 2:01.339 11:13:07.951

7 2:01.592 11:15:09.543

8 2:01.844 11:17:11.387

9 2:01.593 11:19:12.980

10 2:01.909 11:21:14.889

11 2:02.327 11:23:17.216

12 2:03.303 11:25:20.519

13 2:03.460 11:27:23.979

14 2:02.647 11:29:26.626

15 2:03.905 11:31:30.531

 Po. 3 - # 1 VANLUCHENE M. V. - Vmc Zabel + 09.876
Diff. First

1 2:05.514 11:03:02.539

2 2:02.084 11:05:04.623

3 2:02.089 11:07:06.712

4 2:01.943 11:09:08.655

5 2:01.694 11:11:10.349

6 2:00.904 11:13:11.253

7 2:02.186 11:15:13.439

8 2:01.968 11:17:15.407

9 2:02.892 11:19:18.299

10 2:02.862 11:21:21.161

11 2:02.768 11:23:23.929

12 2:02.932 11:25:26.861

13 2:02.555 11:27:29.416

14 2:02.889 11:29:32.305

15 2:04.364 11:31:36.669

 Po. 4 - # 5 HERMANS K. V. - Vmc Zabel + 18.826
Diff. First

1 2:03.975 11:03:01.641

2 2:02.414 11:05:04.055

3 2:03.761 11:07:07.816

4 2:02.311 11:09:10.127

5 2:01.541 11:11:11.668

6 2:01.442 11:13:13.110

7 2:02.183 11:15:15.293

8 2:02.836 11:17:18.129

9 2:04.425 11:19:22.554

10 2:03.972 11:21:26.526

11 2:03.590 11:23:30.116

12 2:04.593 11:25:34.709

13 2:04.043 11:27:38.752

14 2:03.226 11:29:41.978

15 2:03.641 11:31:45.619

 Po. 5 - # 11 WILKINSON B. C. - Wsp Mega + 21.029
Diff. First

1 2:03.142 11:03:00.380

2 2:02.306 11:05:02.686

3 2:02.253 11:07:04.939

4 2:02.244 11:09:07.183

5 2:01.683 11:11:08.866

6 2:01.694 11:13:10.560

7 2:03.898 11:15:14.458

8 2:03.198 11:17:17.656

9 2:04.846 11:19:22.502

10 2:03.395 11:21:25.897

11 2:03.521 11:23:29.418

12 2:04.930 11:25:34.348

13 2:04.514 11:27:38.862

14 2:04.868 11:29:43.730

15 2:04.092 11:31:47.822

 Po. 6 - # 23 BURGLER A. B. - Wsp-Ktm + 1:03.512
Diff. First

1 2:11.128 11:03:08.035

2 2:04.230 11:05:12.265

3 2:03.433 11:07:15.698

4 2:04.575 11:09:20.273

5 2:05.127 11:11:25.400

6 2:05.046 11:13:30.446

7 2:05.612 11:15:36.058

8 2:05.305 11:17:41.363

9 2:05.866 11:19:47.229

10 2:06.428 11:21:53.657

11 2:09.600 11:24:03.257

12 2:06.163 11:26:09.420

13 2:06.872 11:28:16.292

14 2:06.734 11:30:23.026

15 2:07.279 11:32:30.305

Fastest lap: 2:00.503 
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SXoEN Cingoli Sidecars - Race 1 Group A and B

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 7 - # 31 COMPALATI Z. R. - Wsp Zabel + 1:18.738
Diff. First

1 2:06.182 11:03:03.703

2 2:05.349 11:05:09.052

3 2:09.624 11:07:18.676

4 2:06.924 11:09:25.600

5 2:04.947 11:11:30.547

6 2:05.948 11:13:36.495

7 2:06.271 11:15:42.766

8 2:06.202 11:17:48.968

9 2:06.803 11:19:55.771

10 2:07.610 11:22:03.381

11 2:07.336 11:24:10.717

12 2:07.828 11:26:18.545

13 2:07.545 11:28:26.090

14 2:09.191 11:30:35.281

15 2:10.250 11:32:45.531

 Po. 8 - # 8 CERNY L. V. - Wsp Jawa + 1:31.067
Diff. First

1 2:13.711 11:03:10.871

2 2:05.116 11:05:15.987

3 2:06.215 11:07:22.202

4 2:06.148 11:09:28.350

5 2:05.420 11:11:33.770

6 2:07.017 11:13:40.787

7 2:06.784 11:15:47.571

8 2:09.079 11:17:56.650

9 2:08.779 11:20:05.429

10 2:07.799 11:22:13.228

11 2:07.514 11:24:20.742

12 2:07.672 11:26:28.414

13 2:07.452 11:28:35.866

14 2:09.057 11:30:44.923

15 2:12.937 11:32:57.860

 Po. 9 - # 19 MOULDS G. K. - Ams Vmc + 1:40.514
Diff. First

1 2:13.059 11:03:10.407

2 2:10.304 11:05:20.711

3 2:06.938 11:07:27.649

4 2:06.645 11:09:34.294

5 2:05.683 11:11:39.977

6 2:06.707 11:13:46.684

7 2:07.195 11:15:53.879

8 2:07.976 11:18:01.855

9 2:07.898 11:20:09.753

10 2:08.259 11:22:18.012

11 2:08.541 11:24:26.553

12 2:09.741 11:26:36.294

13 2:09.122 11:28:45.416

14 2:09.474 11:30:54.890

15 2:12.417 11:33:07.307

 Po. 10 - # 32 LASAGNA I. L. - Wsp Zabel + 1:42.463
Diff. First

1 2:11.337 11:03:09.183

2 2:05.099 11:05:14.282

3 2:06.100 11:07:20.382

4 2:06.133 11:09:26.515

5 2:05.976 11:11:32.491

6 2:07.202 11:13:39.693

7 2:06.760 11:15:46.453

8 2:05.918 11:17:52.371

9 2:08.117 11:20:00.488

10 2:07.909 11:22:08.397

11 2:08.542 11:24:16.939

12 2:10.163 11:26:27.102

13 2:07.552 11:28:34.654

14 2:06.884 11:30:41.538

15 2:27.718 11:33:09.256

 Po. 11 - # 22 CUCHE C. C. - Vmc + 1:53.774
Diff. First

1 2:13.714 11:03:11.570

2 2:08.000 11:05:19.570

3 2:08.873 11:07:28.443

4 2:07.022 11:09:35.465

5 2:07.550 11:11:43.015

6 2:09.634 11:13:52.649

7 2:08.582 11:16:01.231

8 2:09.181 11:18:10.412

9 2:08.629 11:20:19.041

10 2:10.095 11:22:29.136

11 2:09.951 11:24:39.087

12 2:09.724 11:26:48.811

13 2:10.402 11:28:59.213

14 2:09.739 11:31:08.952

15 2:11.615 11:33:20.567

 Po. 12 - # 7 VEJCHODA T. V. - Wsp Zabel + 2:02.274
Diff. First

1 2:16.506 11:03:14.526

2 2:10.970 11:05:25.496

3 2:08.081 11:07:33.577

4 2:08.637 11:09:42.214

5 2:08.763 11:11:50.977

6 2:08.942 11:13:59.919

7 2:07.799 11:16:07.718

8 2:09.500 11:18:17.218

9 2:08.614 11:20:25.832

10 2:11.568 11:22:37.400

11 2:11.425 11:24:48.825

12 2:09.247 11:26:58.072

13 2:10.322 11:29:08.394

14 2:09.815 11:31:18.209

15 2:10.858 11:33:29.067

Fastest lap: 2:00.503 
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SXoEN Cingoli Sidecars - Race 1 Group A and B

Laptimes

Lap Timestamp

Sort by position

Laptime Lap TimestampLaptime Lap TimestampLaptime

 Po. 13 - # 2 DIERCKENS A. R. - Wsp Zabel + 2:12.223
Diff. First

1 2:13.620 11:03:11.977

2 2:06.783 11:05:18.760

3 2:06.990 11:07:25.750

4 2:05.357 11:09:31.107

5 2:06.671 11:11:37.778

6 2:05.447 11:13:43.225

7 2:05.597 11:15:48.822

8 2:06.226 11:17:55.048

9 2:06.196 11:20:01.244

10 2:07.313 11:22:08.557

11 2:08.153 11:24:16.710

12 2:08.798 11:26:25.508

13 2:06.954 11:28:32.462

14 2:07.229 11:30:39.691

15 2:59.325 11:33:39.016

 Po. 14 - # 10 KINGE G. H. - Vmc Zabel + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:19.081 11:03:16.743

2 2:10.524 11:05:27.267

3 2:10.323 11:07:37.590

4 2:11.271 11:09:48.861

5 2:13.027 11:12:01.888

6 2:11.357 11:14:13.649

7 2:10.714 11:16:24.363

8 2:11.178 11:18:35.541

9 2:10.033 11:20:45.574

10 2:13.280 11:22:58.854

11 2:10.796 11:25:09.650

12 2:14.292 11:27:23.942

13 2:15.412 11:29:39.354

14 2:15.954 11:31:55.308

 Po. 15 - # 40 BERNARDINI L. B. - Wsp Zabel + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:17.011 11:03:14.359

2 2:10.874 11:05:25.233

3 2:11.279 11:07:36.512

4 2:11.865 11:09:48.377

5 2:14.211 11:12:02.588

6 2:13.116 11:14:15.704

7 2:13.180 11:16:28.884

8 2:16.163 11:18:45.047

9 2:14.670 11:20:59.717

10 2:16.637 11:23:16.354

11 2:18.061 11:25:34.415

12 2:16.808 11:27:51.223

13 2:16.073 11:30:07.296

14 2:16.919 11:32:24.215

 Po. 16 - # 41 MATTONI A. G. - Eml Zabel + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 2:23.640 11:03:21.896

2 2:16.322 11:05:38.218

3 2:15.089 11:07:53.307

4 2:17.168 11:10:10.475

5 2:17.648 11:12:28.123

6 2:16.669 11:14:44.792

7 2:17.362 11:17:02.154

8 2:24.685 11:19:26.839

9 2:16.683 11:21:43.522

10 2:20.580 11:24:04.102

11 2:21.012 11:26:25.114

12 2:25.629 11:28:50.743

13 2:23.203 11:31:13.946

14 2:19.850 11:33:33.796

 Po. 17 - # 16 HAMARD T. V. - Zabel + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:17.825 11:03:15.722

2 2:10.732 11:05:26.454

3 2:10.429 11:07:36.883

4 2:09.924 11:09:46.807

5 2:09.073 11:11:55.880

6 2:09.093 11:14:04.973

7 2:17.718 11:16:22.691

8 2:37.856 11:19:00.547

9 2:50.626 11:21:51.173

10 2:59.939 11:24:51.112

11 2:21.719 11:27:12.831

12 2:29.978 11:29:42.809

13 2:25.828 11:32:08.637

 Po. 18 - # 20 MOULDS E. A. - Ams Vmc + 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 2:23.387 11:03:21.819

2 2:18.992 11:05:40.811

3 2:18.353 11:07:59.164

4 2:25.043 11:10:24.207

5 2:24.515 11:12:48.722

6 2:30.694 11:15:19.416

7 2:26.509 11:17:45.925

8 2:30.930 11:20:16.855

9 2:30.862 11:22:47.717

10 2:30.923 11:25:18.640

11 2:30.787 11:27:49.427

12 2:28.637 11:30:18.064

13 2:26.940 11:32:45.004

Fastest lap: 2:00.503 
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